Efficiency vs hit

1.2

efficiency vs hits

0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
TP hits

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmssw__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitOriginal__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_mkFitNew__RECO

[ Efficienc] —— DQM_v0001_R000000001__Global__mKFitNew05__RECO

o 0.5F
[ E
B0k
L 0af--e bt
> F
£0.35F--xee P
o E
£ 0.3k
o E
0.25fF------ Beeeeeedeenen
0.2F----- :
0.15F--+r-- RS e
0.1 +:IF :
0.05;— """ ?#‘*#"
o OF
S 1.5-------‘:%
A A O R T I
0 5 10 15 20 25
TP layers

5 6 7 8
TP pixel layers

Efficiency vs 3D layer
0.

$0.18
S0.16
20.14
$0.12

0.1
0.08
0.06,
0.04

ers

la

ncy vs

effici

Ratio

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers




	Contents
	Page 1


